Rollettes Experience | Rollettes Foundation We're giving away free tuition!

Happy Holidays! Enter our RE25 tuition giveaway on Instagram! It's easy, just:

- Follow @rollettesexperience
- Submit your entry <u>here</u>.

We are so excited to kick off our holiday fundraising with a Rollettes Experience giveaway!

Rollettes Experience Changes Lives

Rollettes Foundation was founded to bring members of the disability community together for support, community events and education. Rollettes Experience is our annual event that promotes dance classes, educational workshops and independence tools to our participants. Our annual conference also includes our Boundless Talent Showcase that champions for disability representation and talent in the entertainment industry.

When: July 9th-13th, 2025 Where: Sheraton Gateway LAX

Be the next person to join this amazing event for women and girls with disabilities!